
Class Round
(Working Orders) (Scores)

Thursday - Feb 16

24 5/6 yr Open Go
7 4 yr Open 100K LTD (LTE) Go

27 5/6 yr Open 200K (2yr Roll Back) Go
1 4 yr Open 1st

1 4 yr Open (Continued) 1st
24 5/6 yr Open Finals

1 4 yr Open 2nd
7 4 yr Open 100K LTD (LTE) *** Finals

27 5/6 yr Open 200K (2yr Roll Back) Finals
1 4 yr Open  (30 max to Finals) Finals

30 5/6 yr Non-Pro Go

4 4 yr Open 200K (2yr Roll Back) Go
30 5/6 yr Non-Pro Finals

4 4 yr Open 200K (2yr Roll Back) Finals
10 & 11 4 yr Non-Pro & 4 yr Non-Pro 50K Go

5/6 yr Amateur (All Levels)
(Amateur, Intermediate & Limited)

5/6 yr Amateur (All Levels) (Continued)
(Amateur, Intermediate & Limited)

10 4 yr Non-Pro 2nd

10 4 yr Non-Pro Finals
32 5/6 Non-Pro Roll Back Finals

4 yr Amateur (All Levels)
(Amateur, Intermediate & Limited)

4 yr Amateur (All Levels) CONT. ***
(Amateur, Intermediate & Limited)

11 4 yr Non-Pro 50K Finals
35 5/6 yr Amateur (Top Level) Finals
15 4 yr Amateur (Top Level) Finals
39 5/6 yr Amateur (Intermediate Level) Finals
18 4 yr Amateur (Intermediate Level) Finals
42 4 yr Amateur (Limited) *** Finals
21 5/6 yr Amateur (Limited) *** Finals

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE as of 02/21/2023

Date Class #

STALLS AVAILABLE/PRACTICE IN ARENA

Tuesday - Feb 21

Wednesday - Feb 22

Friday - Feb 17

Saturday - Feb 18

Sunday - Feb 19

Sunday - Feb 26

15,18,21 Go

*** Must be 20 in class for a Finals

Arbuckle Mountain Futurity
Hardy Murphy Coliseum

600 Lake Murray Dr. Ardmore, OK.  73402 

Saturday - Feb 25
15,18,21 Go

Thursday - Feb 23
35,39,42 Go

Friday - Feb 24
35,39,42 Go

Monday - Feb 20


